Pr
e-
Pr
in
t
S
er
vi

t
s
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Hole (A) Tag (B) Tag (C) Vertical (D) Web (E) Hole
description position width height repeat width diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
HPTM1CL-312 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CR-312 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPTM1CL-438 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CR-438 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPTM1CL-500 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
HPTM1CR-500 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
Options
Package sizes Standard 1000 piece pack
Colors Standard White
172

t
s
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Hole (A) Tag (B)Tag (C) Vertical (D) Web (E) Hole
description position width  height repeat width diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
HPKTM1CL-312 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPKTM1CR-312 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 7.90 0.312
HPKTM1CL-438 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPKTM1CR-438 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 11.10 0.438
HPKTM1CL-500 Left 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
HPKTM1CR-500 Right 38.10 1.500 25.40 1.000 25.40 1.000 76.20 3.000 12.70 0.500
Additional sizes and formats available by custom quotation.
Options
Package size 1,000 piece pack
Colors Standard White